
2021 State Qualifying Tournament
Bowlerama Lanes
2/15/2021

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL
INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Jacob Bianchi (10) Southeast Polk 278 269 547
Skyler Vong (10) Johnston 215 278 493
Zach Bianchi (12) Southeast Polk 238 251 489
Derrik Probasco (11) Des Moines Lincoln 235 238 473
Carter Boley (11) Johnston 189 268 457
Dominic Moyle (9) Des Moines Lincoln 204 246 450
Isaiah Pinegar (11) Des Moines East 258 189 447
Marcus Cross (12) Des Moines Lincoln 195 245 440
Keiden Cowell (9) Johnston 238 200 438
Dalton Post (11) Des Moines East 244 190 434
Gunner Balduchi (12) Des Moines East 213 203 416
Steven Rash (10) Southeast Polk 218 185 403
Brandon Gregory (12) Southeast Polk 209 191 400
Kyle Ahn (12) Des Moines Lincoln 179 216 395
Nick Heisner (12) Des Moines Lincoln 230 159 389
Alex Khoshaug (12) Des Moines Roosevelt 255 132 387
Shaun Reeves (11) Johnston 182 199 381
Camrey Cavan (12) Des Moines Roosevelt 171 196 367
Trey Lee (10) Des Moines Lincoln 156 207 363
Beau Sutton (12) Des Moines East 188 172 360
Ryan Stein (9) Des Moines Roosevelt 189 168 357
Connor Kinnick (12) Johnston 155 198 353
JC Chamberlain (10) Southeast Polk 186 147 333
Connelly Corcoran (12) Des Moines Roosevelt 161 166 327
Cale Kline (9) Des Moines East 137 177 314
Caden Kline (11) Des Moines East 166 143 309
Issac (Ziggy) Page (11) Des Moines Roosevelt 110 191 301
Michael Bonner (12) Des Moines Roosevelt 159 129 288
Owen Pinkerton (10) Johnston 157 131 288
Jensen Birdwell (12) Southeast Polk 118 139 257
BOWLER 1 (Grade) SCHOOL 6 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 (Grade) SCHOOL 6 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 (Grade) SCHOOL 6 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 (Grade) SCHOOL 6 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 (Grade) SCHOOL 6 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 (Grade) SCHOOL 6 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0



BOWLER 5 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

2021 State Qualifying Tournament
Bowlerama Lanes
2/15/2021

INDIVIDUAL
GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

Southeast Polk 2172 217 196 228 174 204 3191
Des Moines Lincoln 2147 187 195 167 191 172 3059
Johnston 2122 202 154 174 194 171 3017
Des Moines East 1971 224 212 219 194 173 2993
Des Moines Roosevelt 1739 148 156 147 168 165 2523
SCHOOL 6 NAME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Southeast Polk
Jacob Bianchi (10) 278 269 547
Zach Bianchi (12) 238 251 489
Steven Rash (10) 218 185 403
Brandon Gregory (12) 209 191 400
JC Chamberlain (10) 186 147 333
Jensen Birdwell (12) 118 139 257

TOTAL 2172
Des Moines Roosevelt
Alex Khoshaug (12) 255 132 387
Camrey Cavan (12) 171 196 367
Ryan Stein (9) 189 168 357
Connelly Corcoran (12) 161 166 327
Issac (Ziggy) Page (11) 110 191 301
Michael Bonner (12) 159 129 288

TOTAL 1739
Des Moines East
Isaiah Pinegar (11) 258 189 447
Dalton Post (11) 244 190 434
Gunner Balduchi (12) 213 203 416
Beau Sutton (12) 188 172 360
Cale Kline (9) 137 177 314
Caden Kline (11) 166 143 309

TOTAL 1971



Des Moines Lincoln
Derrik Probasco (11) 235 238 473
Dominic Moyle (9) 204 246 450
Marcus Cross (12) 195 245 440
Kyle Ahn (12) 179 216 395
Nick Heisner (12) 230 159 389
Trey Lee (10) 156 207 363

TOTAL 2147
Johnston
Skyler Vong (10) 215 278 493
Carter Boley (11) 189 268 457
Keiden Cowell (9) 238 200 438
Shaun Reeves (11) 182 199 381
Connor Kinnick (12) 155 198 353
Owen Pinkerton (10) 157 131 288

TOTAL 2122
SCHOOL 6 NAME
BOWLER 1 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 (Grade) 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
SCHOOL 7 NAME
BOWLER 1 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 (Grade) 0 0 0

TOTAL 0


